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Visitor Arrivals
& Guest Nights

291.7 K 1.089 Mn

VISITOR ARRIVALS

2024 2025 2024 2025

GUEST NIGHTS

308.1 K 1.094 Mn

+5.6% +0.5%

Domestic vs International 
Visitor Arrivals & Guest Nights

Top International Source Markets

137.7 K

308.1 K 1.094 Mn

234.5 K

VISITOR ARRIVALS

COUNTRIES

Domestic International

Total Visitor Arrivals Total Guest Nights

Domestic International

GUEST NIGHTS

SHARE (%)

170.4 K 859.7 K

27.1%
7.3%

5.6%
7.1%

4.8%
4.0%
3.8%
2.6%
2.2%
1.7%2,897Oman

12,145Kazakhstan

12,489United Kingdom

Stats & Figures

72.9%

227.7 Mn
AED

603.6 
AED

391.2 Mn
AED

440.0 
AED

3.73 
DAYS

OCCUPANCY 
RATE

ROOM  
REVENUE

AVERAGE  
ROOM RATE

TOTAL 
REVENUE

REVENUE PER 
AVAILABLE ROOM

AVERAGE LENGTH 
OF STAY

2024 2025

2024 2025

2024 2025

2024 2025

 2024� 2025

2024 2025

73.0%

254.7 Mn
AED

652.9 
AED

418.1 Mn
AED

477.0 
AED

3.55 
DAYS

+0.2%

+11.9%

+8.2%

+19.2%

+6.9%

+8.4%

-4.8%

Industry  
Performance			

AVERAGE DAILY RATE
REVENUE PER
AVAILABLE ROOM OCCUPANCY

RAK

DUBAI

AJMAN

FUJAIRAH

SHARJAH

ABU DHABI

603.6 440.0
652.9 72.9%

81.1%

80.9%

84.2%

74.9%

82.2%

73.0%

82.2%

80.1%

84.4%

76.4%

80.0%

477.0

822.7 667.6
841.1 691.5

591.0 478.0
756.9 605.9

483.1

381.1

406.8

285.4

507.6

422.6

428.3

312.2 256.7
312.6 250.1

+8.2% +8.4% +0.2%

+1.3%

-1.0%

+0.2%

-2.7%

+2.2% +3.6%

+28.1% +26.8%

+5.1%

+10.9%

+5.3%

+0.1% -2.6%

Source: STR 2024 2025Currency: AED

Ras Al Khaimah

Ras Al Khaimah Tourism Development Authority� www.raktda.com

45% 
 55% 21%

+13.2% +2.0%
322.9

46,270Russian Federation

4,449Belarus

79%

6,829Czech Republic

9,553Poland

8,163India

6,431Germany

3,797China




